SAVAGE

110 LONG RANGE PRECISION

Features:

Detachable magazine

HS Precision fiberglass stock with v-block
26-inch, fluted, full-profile carbon steel barrel
Button rifling

Expand your range and shrink your groups. The 110 Long Range Precision
features user-adjustable Competition AccuTrigger™ technology for fine-
tuning trigger weight from 1.5 to 4 pounds. Its 26-inch, fluted, full-profile
carbon steel barrel is button rifled and perfectly balanced with the HS
Precision fiberglass stock with v-block. The rifle also includes an oversized
bolt handle and detachable magazine.

North American SKUs



CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length | Weight | MSRP

33058
33059
33060
33061
33062

22 Creedmoor
6mm Creedmoor
6.5 CREEDMOOR
308 WIN
6.5 PRC

International SKUs

CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length Weight

53058
53059
53060
53061
53062

22 Creedmoor
6mm Creedmoor
6.5 CREEDMOOR
308 WIN
6.5 PRC

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)

11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)

$1629
$1629
$1629
$1629
$1629

26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)

11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)



