



110 LONG RANGE PRECISION



Features:

- Detachable magazine
- HS Precision fiberglass stock with v-block
- 26-inch, fluted, full-profile carbon steel barrel
- Button rifling

Expand your range and shrink your groups. The 110 Long Range Precision features user-adjustable Competition AccuTrigger™ technology for fine-tuning trigger weight from 1.5 to 4 pounds. Its 26-inch, fluted, full-profile carbon steel barrel is button rifled and perfectly balanced with the HS Precision fiberglass stock with v-block. The rifle also includes an oversized bolt handle and detachable magazine.

North American SKUs

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight	MSRP
33058	22 Creedmoor	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)	\$1629
33059	6mm Creedmoor	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)	\$1629
33060	6.5 Creedmoor	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)	\$1629
33061	308 Win	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)	\$1629
33062	6.5 PRC	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)	\$1629

International SKUs

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight
53058	22 Creedmoor	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)
53059	6mm Creedmoor	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)
53060	6.5 Creedmoor	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)
53061	308 Win	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)
53062	6.5 PRC	Right	26" (66 cm)	11 lbs (5 kg)